
                     North Star Athletic Association Cross Country Championship
                         Maple Groves Venues - Hosted by Viterbo University
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          November 3, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Year Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7659 Marissa Kuik             Jr   Waldorf                        18:23.1  5:56 
      2    2 7625 Grace Miller             Sr   Valley City State              19:11.6  6:11 
      3    3 7598 Jacey Wilson             Jr   Dickinson St.                  19:32.5  6:18 
      4    4 7595 Emily Kuehn              Fr   Dickinson St.                  19:40.7  6:21 
      5    5 7597 Lisa Townsend            Jr   Dickinson St.                  19:50.2  6:24 
      6    6 7626 Allyssa Weitkum          Jr   Valley City State              19:56.3  6:26 
      7    7 7663 Marissa Widener          Jr   Waldorf                        20:03.3  6:28 
      8    8 7594 Paitton Herbst           Sr   Dickinson St.                  20:06.0  6:29 
      9    9 7574 Jacia Christiansen       So   Dakota State                   20:19.1  6:33 
     10   10 7592 Julia Falcon             So   Dickinson St.                  20:24.3  6:35 
     11   11 7624 Angeline Gannon          Fr   Valley City State              20:30.2  6:36 
     12   12 7593 Brittney Grove           Sr   Dickinson St.                  20:32.7  6:37 
     13   13 7623 Kristina Fricke          So   Valley City State              20:40.6  6:40 
     14   14 7579 Ashley Robinson          Jr   Dakota State                   20:50.5  6:43 
     15   15 7644 Lauren Herzog            Fr   Viterbo                        20:56.1  6:45 
     16   16 7596 Bailey Smith             So   Dickinson St.                  21:14.2  6:51 
     17   17 7576 Kirsten Paetow           So   Dakota State                   21:25.0  6:54 
     18   18 7564 Lorena Ramirez           Fr   Bellevue University            21:31.8  6:56 
     19   19 7572 Mallory Aughenbaugh      So   Dakota State                   21:57.0  7:04 
     20   20 7627 Julianne Wilson          So   Valley City State              22:18.4  7:11 
     21   21 7580 Madison Whitcomb         So   Dakota State                   22:26.4  7:14 
     22   22 7622 Tanya Campos             Jr   Valley City State              22:36.5  7:17 
     23   23 7575 Callie Martens           Fr   Dakota State                   22:37.2  7:17 
     24   24 7660 Bailey Matthaidess       Sr   Waldorf                        22:42.7  7:19 
     25   25 7611 Bethany Weaver           Sr   Presentation                   22:49.4  7:21 
     26   26 7645 Destiny Kronebusch       Fr   Viterbo                        22:51.1  7:22 
     27   27 7647 Allison Stoeffler        Fr   Viterbo                        23:00.5  7:25 
     28   28 7646 Mya Snyder               Fr   Viterbo                        23:04.6  7:26 
     29   29 7565 Jordyn Seidel            Sr   Bellevue University            23:29.3  7:34 
     30   30 7578 Cecilia Rios             Fr   Dakota State                   23:42.3  7:38 
     31   31 7658 Mindy Barchenger         Fr   Waldorf                        23:46.6  7:40 
     32   32 7639 Gabriella Czech          Fr   Viterbo                        23:58.1  7:43 
     33      7577 Lyndsay Pruss            So   Dakota State                   24:05.0  7:46 
     34   33 7608 Kendel Jones             Fr   Presentation                   24:12.6  7:48 
     35   34 7662 Natasha Troxel           Fr   Waldorf                        24:26.7  7:53 
     36   35 7607 Jamie Haecker            Sr   Presentation                   24:36.3  7:56 
     37   36 7562 Dayana Montano-Salama    So   Bellevue University            24:43.0  7:58 
     38   37 7643 Kateri Hansen            Jr   Viterbo                        24:54.0  8:01 
     39   38 7641 Alyson Gustke            Fr   Viterbo                        25:24.2  8:11 
     40   39 7610 Mikayla Semenov          Fr   Presentation                   25:46.9  8:18 
     41   40 7563 Diana Montano-Salama     So   Bellevue University            26:07.6  8:25 
     42      7640 Clayre Doyle             Jr   Viterbo                        26:29.1  8:32 
     43   41 7661 Clara Roderick           So   Waldorf                        27:15.6  8:47 
     44      7642 Lindsay Hankins          Fr   Viterbo                        28:29.4  9:11 
     45   42 7561 Emily Gigax              Sr   Bellevue University            29:36.3  9:32 
     46   43 7609 Rebecca Recinos          Sr   Presentation                   30:59.5  9:59 
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  1.    30  Dickinson St.                         (19:54.8  99:33.7 0:51.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Jacey Wilson              Jr 19:32.5
  2      4  Emily Kuehn               Fr 19:40.7
  3      5  Lisa Townsend             Jr 19:50.2
  4      8  Paitton Herbst            Sr 20:06.0
  5     10  Julia Falcon              So 20:24.3
  6   ( 12) Brittney Grove            Sr 20:32.7
  7   ( 16) Bailey Smith              So 21:14.2
  
  2.    52  Valley City State                     (20:31.5  102:37.1 3:06.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Grace Miller              Sr 19:11.6
  2      6  Allyssa Weitkum           Jr 19:56.3
  3     11  Angeline Gannon           Fr 20:30.2
  4     13  Kristina Fricke           So 20:40.6
  5     20  Julianne Wilson           So 22:18.4
  6   ( 22) Tanya Campos              Jr 22:36.5
  
  3.    80  Dakota State                          (21:23.6  106:58.0 2:07.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Jacia Christiansen        So 20:19.1
  2     14  Ashley Robinson           Jr 20:50.5
  3     17  Kirsten Paetow            So 21:25.0
  4     19  Mallory Aughenbaugh       So 21:57.0
  5     21  Madison Whitcomb          So 22:26.4
  6   ( 23) Callie Martens            Fr 22:37.2
  7   ( 30) Cecilia Rios              Fr 23:42.3
  
  4.    97  Waldorf                               (21:52.5  109:22.4 6:03.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Marissa Kuik              Jr 18:23.1
  2      7  Marissa Widener           Jr 20:03.3
  3     24  Bailey Matthaidess        Sr 22:42.7
  4     31  Mindy Barchenger          Fr 23:46.6
  5     34  Natasha Troxel            Fr 24:26.7
  6   ( 41) Clara Roderick            So 27:15.6
  
  5.   128  Viterbo                               (22:46.1  113:50.4 3:02.0)
====================================================
  1     15  Lauren Herzog             Fr 20:56.1
  2     26  Destiny Kronebusch        Fr 22:51.1
  3     27  Allison Stoeffler         Fr 23:00.5
  4     28  Mya Snyder                Fr 23:04.6
  5     32  Gabriella Czech           Fr 23:58.1
  6   ( 37) Kateri Hansen             Jr 24:54.0
  7   ( 38) Alyson Gustke             Fr 25:24.2
  
  6.   165  Bellevue University                   (25:05.6  125:28.0 8:04.5)
====================================================
  1     18  Lorena Ramirez            Fr 21:31.8
  2     29  Jordyn Seidel             Sr 23:29.3
  3     36  Dayana Montano-Salama     So 24:43.0
  4     40  Diana Montano-Salama      So 26:07.6
  5     42  Emily Gigax               Sr 29:36.3
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  7.   175  Presentation                          (25:41.0  128:24.7 8:10.1)
====================================================
  1     25  Bethany Weaver            Sr 22:49.4
  2     33  Kendel Jones              Fr 24:12.6
  3     35  Jamie Haecker             Sr 24:36.3
  4     39  Mikayla Semenov           Fr 25:46.9
  5     43  Rebecca Recinos           Sr 30:59.5


